Giovanissimi Prof. 2005 - girone A

calendario e risultati

GIORNATA 1

24/09/2017

24/09/2017

24/09/2017

24/09/2017

24/09/2017

24/09/2017

GIORNATA 2

01/10/2017

28/09/2017

01/10/2017

01/10/2017

01/10/2017

01/10/2017

GIORNATA 3

08/10/2017

08/10/2017

08/10/2017

08/10/2017

08/10/2017

08/10/2017

GIORNATA 4

15/10/2017

15/10/2017

15/10/2017

15/10/2017

15/10/2017

www.calciosalodiano.com

Albinoleffe

Brescia

Como

FeralpiSalo

Mantova

Renate

Atalanta

Cremonese

Inter

Lumezzane

Milan

Monza

Albinoleffe

Brescia

Como

FeralpiSalo

Inter

Mantova

Atalanta

Cremonese

Lumezzane

Milan

Monza
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Lumezzane

Atalanta

Cremonese

Inter

Milan

Monza

Como

FeralpiSalo

Mantova

Brescia

Renate

Albinoleffe

Renate

Monza

Lumezzane

Atalanta

Milan

Cremonese

Mantova

Inter

FeralpiSalo

Albinoleffe

Como
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15/10/2017

GIORNATA 5

22/10/2017

22/10/2017

22/10/2017

22/10/2017

22/10/2017

22/10/2017

GIORNATA 6

29/10/2017

29/10/2017

29/10/2017

29/10/2017

28/10/2017

29/10/2017

GIORNATA 7

05/11/2017

05/11/2017

05/11/2017

05/11/2017

05/11/2017

05/11/2017

GIORNATA 8

12/11/2017

12/11/2017

12/11/2017

12/11/2017

12/11/2017

www.calciosalodiano.com

Renate

Brescia

Como

Cremonese

FeralpiSalo

Inter

Mantova

Albinoleffe

Atalanta

Lumezzane

Milan

Monza

Renate

Atalanta

Como

Cremonese

FeralpiSalo

Inter

Mantova

Albinoleffe

Brescia

Lumezzane

Milan

Monza
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Brescia

Albinoleffe

Renate

Milan

Monza

Atalanta

Lumezzane

Como

Cremonese

Inter

Brescia

Mantova

FeralpiSalo

Milan

Brescia

Lumezzane

Albinoleffe

Monza

Renate

Mantova

FeralpiSalo

Atalanta

Como

Cremonese
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12/11/2017

GIORNATA 9

19/11/2017

19/11/2017

19/11/2017

19/11/2017

19/11/2017

19/11/2017

GIORNATA 10

26/11/2017

26/11/2017

26/11/2017

26/11/2017

26/11/2017

26/11/2017

GIORNATA 11

03/12/2017

03/12/2017

03/12/2017

03/12/2017

03/12/2017

03/12/2017

GIORNATA 12

28/01/2018

28/01/2018

28/01/2018

28/01/2018

28/01/2018

www.calciosalodiano.com

Renate

Atalanta

Cremonese

FeralpiSalo

Inter

Lumezzane

Mantova

Albinoleffe

Brescia

Como

FeralpiSalo

Monza

Renate

Atalanta

Cremonese

Inter

Lumezzane

Mantova

Milan

Lumezzane

Atalanta

Cremonese

Inter

Milan
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Inter

Monza

Renate

Como

Albinoleffe

Milan

Brescia

Cremonese

Inter

Mantova

Milan

Lumezzane

Atalanta

Albinoleffe

Brescia

Como

Renate

FeralpiSalo

Monza

Albinoleffe

Brescia

Como

FeralpiSalo

Mantova
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28/01/2018

GIORNATA 13

04/02/2018

04/02/2018

04/02/2018

04/02/2018

04/02/2018

04/02/2018

GIORNATA 14

11/02/2018

11/02/2018

11/02/2018

11/02/2018

11/02/2018

11/02/2018

GIORNATA 15

18/02/2018

18/02/2018

18/02/2018

18/02/2018

18/02/2018

18/02/2018

GIORNATA 16

25/02/2018

25/02/2018

25/02/2018

24/02/2018

25/02/2018
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Monza

Como

FeralpiSalo

Mantova

Brescia

Renate

Albinoleffe

Renate

Monza

Lumezzane

Atalanta

Milan

Cremonese

Mantova

Inter

FeralpiSalo

Albinoleffe

Como

Brescia

Albinoleffe

Renate

Milan

Monza

Atalanta
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Renate

Atalanta

Cremonese

Inter

Lumezzane

Milan

Monza

Albinoleffe

Brescia

Como

FeralpiSalo

Inter

Mantova

Atalanta

Cremonese

Lumezzane

Milan

Monza

Renate

Brescia

Como

Cremonese

FeralpiSalo

Inter
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22/04/2018

GIORNATA 17

31/03/2018

19/04/2018

29/04/2018

11/04/2018

29/04/2018

29/04/2018

GIORNATA 18

11/03/2018

11/03/2018

07/04/2018

11/03/2018

11/03/2018

06/05/2018

GIORNATA 19

18/03/2018

18/03/2018

18/03/2018

18/03/2018

18/03/2018

18/03/2018

GIORNATA 20

24/03/2018

25/03/2018

25/03/2018

25/03/2018

25/03/2018

www.calciosalodiano.com

Lumezzane

Como

Cremonese

Inter

Brescia

Mantova

FeralpiSalo

Milan

Brescia

Lumezzane

Albinoleffe

Monza

Renate

Mantova

FeralpiSalo

Atalanta

Como

Cremonese

Inter

Monza

Renate

Como

Albinoleffe

Milan
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Mantova

Albinoleffe

Atalanta

Lumezzane

Milan

Monza

Renate

Atalanta

Como

Cremonese

FeralpiSalo

Inter

Mantova

Albinoleffe

Brescia

Lumezzane

Milan

Monza

Renate

Atalanta

Cremonese

FeralpiSalo

Inter

Lumezzane
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25/03/2018

GIORNATA 21

08/04/2018

08/04/2018

08/04/2018

08/04/2018

08/04/2018

08/04/2018

GIORNATA 22

15/04/2018

15/04/2018

15/04/2018

15/04/2018

15/04/2018

14/04/2018
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Brescia

Cremonese

Inter

Mantova

Milan

Lumezzane

Atalanta

Albinoleffe

Brescia

Como

Renate

FeralpiSalo

Monza
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Mantova

Albinoleffe

Brescia

Como

FeralpiSalo

Monza

Renate

Atalanta

Cremonese

Inter

Lumezzane

Mantova

Milan
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